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66 | 2023-08-22 |[08.22]4F4k4N7 F B EAL K3t 75 Bt B 0.00 262,916.96 144,848,402.00
67 | 2023-08-22 |[08.22]4} % R X B2 418 H 43 v 2% 0.00 425.88|  144,847,976.12
68 | 2023-08-22 |[08.22]4F:& ABesk b (HUfTE &) 87 4 i3k 0.00 645.59|  144,847,330.53
69 | 2023-08-22 |[08.22]fF FREF 28 At L Bk 0.00 240.89|  144,847,089.64
70 | 2023-08-22 |[08.22]fF 5 Wik H:8 H 4 L. Bk 0.00 228.63|  144,846,861.01
71 | 2023-08-22 ([08.22]4} 33 Hh %38 A 43 L 9% 0.00 1,432.63| 144,845428.38
72 | 2023-08-22 |[08.22]fF 34k B 2 18 F 473 F B 0.00 1,749.59|  144,843,678.79
73 | 2023-08-22 |[08.22]fF 114 K8 43 . Bk 0.00 1,468.02|  144,842,210.77
74 | 2023-08-22 |[08.22]4F 4 AHTAT8 3 f L 3% 0.00 5,803.97 144,836,406.80
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75 | 2023-08-227[08. 221k Bt A v KB 6y 3 0.00 7.040.10|  144,829,366.70
76 | 2023-08-22 |[08.221 bR A6 H42-43F8 1 4 1 3k 0.00 13,336.58|  144,816,030.12
77 |20zs0pp. b8 S ARG R LR A 15,844.00 0.00|  144,831,874.12
8 | 2020822 I8 I SERAREER O 41 aRARp 686,314.40 0.00| 145518,188.52
79 | 2023-08-23 ([08.23}4F7r A REEM IR A SCR —HE B 0.00 676.00| 145517,512.52
80 | 2023-08-23 |[08.23)f 7k ke EV Rl 3 0.00 850.00| 145,516,662.52
81 | Zodgiaeys AR TR AR S LR iR 0.00 850.84|  145515,802.68
82 | 20230823 |0 = REARR RS SRRENE 0.00 1465.50|  145,514,337.18
83 | 2023-08-23 ggﬁ;,f%“zozw%ﬁﬁwa%ﬁ"’g‘ by 0.00 1212.64|  145,513,124.54
84 | 2023-08-23 |[08.23)4} 2 AF = Fnts T /K & 8 4k 4& 3 0.00 2,870.00 145,510,254.54
85 | 2023-08-23 28'23]“”5””%%%ﬁm*%%%3*%£g%fw 0.00 2.500.00|  145,507,754.54
86 | 2023-08-23 |00 2AIIHERNS MG FH22MERRIR 0.00 4,202.00|  145,503,552.54
87 | 2023-08-23 (o021 B PUEAHEIRRALIATI0B 7 "R kk 0.00 20,000.00|  145,483,552.54
88 | 2023-08-24 |[08.24]1FiZ A\ AR N B B 3,591.04 0.00| 145,487,143.58
89 | 2023-08-24 ([08.24]1 P& A R 7 A 13 RLAA B 343.70 0.00| 145,487,487.28
90 | 2023-08-24 |[08.24]4PZE A R8H 4 L¥ 0.00 64,983.00 145,422 504.28
91 | 2023-08-24 ([08.24]f/r A= TAEANR8H 4 TH 0.00 35,086.58 145,387,417.70
92 | 2023-08-24 |[08.24}1A & TAEA RBAH T3 0.00 34282.04|  145353135.66
93 | 2023-08-24 {[08.24]4 T.1E A 528 3 4 ¥ 0.00 5,800.00 145,347,335.66
94 | 2023-08-24 |[08.24]4}/K AL TAEAN A8 43 TH 0.00 10,300.00 145,337,035.66
95 | 2023-08-24 |[08.24]fFiB4K A 78 4 i 4By 0.00 38,400.00 145,298,635.66
96 | 2023-08-24 |[08.24] 4 Ms Zs 2= F 518 H A0 AU 0.00 1,135.32 145,297,500.34
07 | 2023-08-28 |19 2GR B IR RECHAMH BRI HN 0.00 5,370.00|  145,292,130.34
98 | 2023-08-29 |[08.29]! R SE4RAT 17k FI B 3,18 0.00| 145,292,133.49
99 | 2023-08-29 |[08.29)4F A &/ k% 0.00 9,464.45 145,282,669.04
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100 | 2023-08-26 [éog',ff%%ﬁ?ﬁ%@ﬁ%fm@%M&%%“ZOZ?’E 0.00 69,200.00|  145,213,469.04
101 | 2023-08-29 |[08.29)iiceh il i G i %2 7% i 846 1 44 o 50,727.60 0.00|  145264,196.64
102 | 2023-08-29 |[08.29]kcxIE 28 L4 4,000.00 0.00|  145.268,196.64
103 | 2023-08-20  |[08.29]csi 1Ly 1 76 b i 25458 1 4 R 3 50,727.60 0.00| 145:318,924.24
104 | 2023-08-29 %%8&?9”&‘*“Jmm%ﬁjmﬂmﬁﬁ%s’m 10,000.00 0.00| 145.328,924.24
105 | 2023-08-29 |8 2OMK LTI RBRTITAL FFEF O b1 108,717.21 0.00| 145.437,641.45
106 | 2023-08-30 |[08.30] A 24447 A B KUK TE 4 9,464.45 0.00|  145447,105.90
107 | 2023-08-30 |[08.30)4 R FE4RITAEHIK 457 QLRD 0.00 9,461.25| 145,437,644.65
108 | 2023-08-30 ([08.301fF AR ZEHATIC K F4: 5 0.00 3.20| 145,437,641.45
109 | 2023-08-30 |[08.30]K AR BE4RAT 45 M S48 (UL 9,461.25 0.00|  145.447,102.70
110 | 2023-08-31 |[08.31]KllobR 7 59 3 S M A7 A 1 1,233.49 0.00|  145448,336.19
111 | 2023-08-31 §E€¥?§{7§f£§%ﬂwﬁ‘\'1ng’A'”oJﬁﬁF T 40,000.00 0.00| 145.488,336.19
112 | 2023-08-31 ﬁgﬁ’ggmﬁ@wwm'”ﬁﬁ’h EfEH 10,000.00 0.00| 145.498,336.19
113 | 2023-08-31 Egﬁ&]gjzﬁﬁi@%ﬂ&%iﬁm-zosﬂ%iﬁj)ﬁ BT 20,000.00 0.00| 145,518,336.19
114 | 2023-08-31 %ﬁg@ﬁ%ﬁ@%fﬁfﬁi*’%“& Bidey Hevlgs 40,000.00 0.00|  145,558,336.19
115 | 2023-08-31 %ﬁ’gmfﬁmﬂwm'ogﬁﬁp R 20,000.00 0.00| 145,578,336.19
116 | 2023-08-31 %8'3”“”2%@%’3&%&%F At Wit 1,440,512.00 0.00| 147,018,848.19
117 | 2023-08-31 |[08.3114F R ARAT AR AR & F 5 B 0.00 264.50| 147,018,583.69
118 | 2023-08-31 %%8'3”"5‘72%““&%W§F St 38,762.38 0.00| 147,057,346.07
119 | 2023-08-31 |83 MR IRTREEITL SR, Wi 493,642.82 0.00|  147,550,988.89
120 | 2023-08-31 ([08.31]434k4420234% B J& Bk A =T (R 1K) 9 0.00 3,296.88|  147,547,692.01
121 | 2023-08-31 |[08.31)4% 3 BARATILRF 45k 0.00 158.08|  147,547,533.93
122 | 2023-08-31 |[08 311 ek LBtk A T8 47k 3 0.00 40,038.16|  147,506,595.77
193202308881 | S S HDARERAATEIARAAC  Rdts 0.00 161,026.56|  147,365,570.21
24| 20zs0hmy (RS T s R R R AT 107,069.13 0.00| 147,462,639.34
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125 2023-01'8'-':'41”%ﬁ&gz%*@%ﬂ“mmmﬁ“ﬁ“% 0.00 66,707.66|  147,305,931.68
125 | 2023083 [0 IR Te S e RS R A0 22,000.00 0.00| 147,417,93168
127 | 2023-08-31 |[08.31]Me b Ak s AU 7 44 ¥ 2 2 1,996.00 0.00| 147,419,927.68
128 | 2023-08-31 ([08.31]M ik 7 A ik FKHeH % 956.00 0.00|  147,420,883.68
129 | 2023-08-31 |[08.31JKCALHKIT A Bk B T57K B Bk 170,381.36 0.00| 147,591,265.04
130 | 2023-08-31 |[08.31]Hic k47 A 8H KT 3 2,984.00 0.00|  147,594,249.04
131 | 2023-08-31 {[08.31]st /K37 A « 8 il B 6,228.00 0.00 147,600,477.04
PR ETR e BRI Y53 3 100,968.58 0.00|  147,701,445.62
133 | 2023-08-31 [[08.08]t/ 1z HMFETH M HiikiFE % 3,730.00 0.00 147,705,175.62
134 | 2023-08-31 ([08.08]5t)~ {7 44 H 3 6,350.00 0.00| 147,711,525.62
135 | 2023-08-31 |[08.15]Z= % 3k8 A 7,800.00 0.00| 147,719,325.62
136 | 2023-08-31 |[08.22)Helff5 4202341 H-6 5 4 Fl4: 36,000.00 0.00|  147,755,325.62
137 | 2023-08-31 |HFMEMNZEHT 2,600.00 0.00 147,757,925.62
138 | 2023-08-31 ([05.25]Wx 42 EH:E5 A 3 fi 9,200.00 0.00 147,767,125.62
139 | 2023-08-31 |[06.25]U 4 EH:6 3 1 FH 4 9,200.00 0.00 147,776,325.62
140 | 2023-08-31 |[08.311F 1 FaRAR i 723 #e LR S B ] 0.00 1,860.00|  147,774,465.62
141 | 2023-08-31 |[06.25]1k 7k FI6 A tril & 3,280.00 0.00| 147,777,745.62
142 | 2023-08-31 @g{ggﬁﬁﬁwwmo%mg-2024¢3H Rk 0.00 5,000.00|  147,772,745.62
143 | 2023-08-31 |[06.25] 5k 1 5.6 3 43 4 36,000.00 0.00| 147,808,745.62
144 | 2023-08-31 ;%s%%ggﬁgﬁ%@m&%w-173Jﬁré3F Ak 0.00 20,000.00|  147,788,745.62
145 | 2023-08-31 |[06.25]5 k#6743 4 5,400.00 0.00|  147,794,145.62
146 | 2023-08-31 ﬁigﬁi}ggﬁgﬁ%“ﬂ&%m'”ﬁﬁ’b R 0.00 20,000.00|  147,774,145.62
147 | 2023-08-31 |[06.25] bk 26 A 43 FH & 14,272.00 0.00 147,788,417.62
148 | 2023-08-31 %ﬁg’m%mﬂwm'zﬂfﬁ’h L 20,000.00 0.00|  147,808,417.62
149 | 2023-08-31 |[06.25]¥ % E+6 A 1l & 12,840.00 0.00 147,821,257.62
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150 | 2025087 e e R A e 1 Do R 0.00 40,000.00|  147,781,257.62
151 | 2023-08-31 |[07.24]i 8k £:20234E7 A-12 7 4y & # 3% 1,500.00 0.00| 147,782,757.62
162, | 2023:08-31 23 ETAR IR A5 R, i 0.00 10,000.00|  147,772,757.62
153 | 2023-08-31 |[07. 25/ k=7 At 4 4,600.00 0.00| 147,777,357.62
164 | 20280831 | S A R RRRAG, 2 SR 40,000.00 0.00| 147,817,357.62
155 | 2023-08-31 |[07.25]M 7Kk 7 A i fi 4 5,000.00 0.00| 147,822,357.62
156 | 2023-08-31 |[08.31]f}¥ & MEZ HE{RIGH (46) 0.00 1,338.12|  147,821,019.50
157 | 2023-08-31 |[07.25]ci 47 A 4 Fi 4 9,200.00 0.00| 147,830,219.50
158, 202a08:51 [l AN RS A = 931,00.42 0.00| 14876122892
159 | 2023-08-31 |[07.25]McH L i & #RIR FEAE TS 7 A 4 1,680.00 0.00|  148,762,908.92
160 | 2023-08-31 |[08.31]4 3 Br4RAT (RIS L4 T+ 4 B 0.00 174.50|  148,762,734.42
161 | 2023-08-31 |[07.25] LTl & &R 4B HE) 7 A RS 1,800.00 0.00|  148,764,534.42
162 | 2023-08-31 |[08.31]F & BHRATIL K F4E 5% 0.00 20.00|  148,764,514.42
163 | 2023-08-31 ([07.25]t /& L7 A 43 fH & 1,400.00 0.00 148,765,914.42
164 | 2023-08-31 |[07.25]W R HEZ7A M4 5,400.00 0.00 148,771,314.42
165 | 2023-08-31 |[07.25] 3kt k7 A trfl & 2,200.00 0.00| 148,773,514.42
166 | 2023-08-31 |[07.25] ka7 H 43 i & 14,272.00 0.00| 148,787,786.42
167 | 2023-08-31 |[07.25]W 3% B%+7 At & 12,840.00 0.00|  148,800,626.42
168 | 2023-08-31 |[07.25]HIE4R7 A 43 H 4z 3,780.00 0.00|  148,804,406.42
169 | 2023-08-31 |[07.25]M bR AT A 43 F 4 1,600.00 0.00 148,806,006.42
170 | 2023-08-31 ([07.25){ea#E7 A 43 H &= 9,900.00 0.00| 148,815,906.42
171 | 2023-08-31 |[07.25]5 37 i 4344 HE 2% 9,900.00 0.00|  148,825,806.42
172 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]HxZ=Hk 348 A A 4 3,870.00 0.00| 148,829,676.42
173 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]xZ=Fk 48t f & 3,870.00 0.00 148,833,546.42
174 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]{ ¥4 4418 A 4 4 2,100.00 0.00|  148,835,646.42
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175 | 2023-08-31 [08.25] i 448 A 43 HiL 4 2,100.00 0.00|  148,837,746.42
1761, RGO | R e IR e 8 4,600.00 0.00| 148,842,346.42
177 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]ik & 48 H tr 4 2,300.00 0.00 148,844,646.42
178 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]4# 3 4)8 A hr il 4 5,560.00 0.00|  148,850,206.42
179 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]{kZ=%k8 H 43 F4x 2,780.00 0.00| 148,852,986.42
180 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]4k 3k 128 A 4 2,780.00 0.00|  148,855,766.42
181 | 2023-08-31 ([08.25]42= /18 A < 2,780.00 0.00 148,858,546.42
182 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25){ Fr#E4E8 H 1 flE 6,560.00 0.00 148,865,106.42
183 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]Yitifi TN ¢ 8 3 13 F 4,400.00 0.00 148,869,506.42
184 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]it/™Hi1£:8 H 41 HH &= 2,550.00 0.00| 148,872,056.42
185 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]it4h ik 8 H A 4 2,550.00 0.00|  148,874,606.42
186 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25] xR F5HE8 H 13 fl & 2,420.00 0.00| 148,877,026.42
187 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]!5t B 7k 38 F 4 4 9,000.00 0.00| 148,886,026.42
188 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]Hit x4 58 F 4 HH 4 2,400.00 0.00| 148,888,426.42
189 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]4 15178 A 4 F 4 1,400.00 0.00|  148,889,826.42
190 | 2023-08-31 ([08.25]x R #7148 A i Hl 4 1,400.00 0.00| 148,891,226.42
191 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]4 %8/ N8 A 3 FHL 4 1,200.00 0.00|  148,892,426.42
192 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25] 4 78 A 1 & 2,000.00 0.00|  148,894,426.42
193 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]4 k5 FEAS8 A A7 4 1,600.00 0.00|  148,896,026.42
194 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25] 1% 58 A 4 FL 4 3,800.00 0.00|  148,899,826.42
195 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]& 3T HI8 A tr & 4,862.00 0.00| 148,904,688.42
196 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]K 3¢ I8 A 1 Hl & 3,100.00 0.00| 148,907,788.42
197 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25] bt 7 &8 A 43 #H. 4 3,100.00 0.00| 148,910,888.42
198 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25] . 7 &8 JH 4 L4 3,100.00 0.00|  148,913,988.42
199 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25] 5t 7 M8 4 L4 3,100.00 0.00| 148,917,088.42
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200 20'25’;-“;0"§i3)i”BB!ZS]W%EE%SH(NH@ 3,100.00 0.00| 148,920,188.42
201 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]4x 5 Fimg 8 43 Fl 4 3,100.00 0.00|  148,923,288.42
202 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25H B &8 3 thrfil<E 3,300.00 0.00 148,926,588.42
203 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]k x5S F 4 F 4 4,600.00 0.00| 148,931,188.42
204 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]iAkieHi8 H 43 il & 3,200.00 0.00| 148,934,388.42
205 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]Ukt Mt 48 {3 4 3,000.00 0.00| 148,937,388.42
206 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]45 ¥ 3 I8 A 43 F 4 1,800.00 0.00| 148,939,188.42
207 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]4 B 3E8 At fHl & 3,000.00 0.00| 148,942,188.42
208 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25] 18 A 43 +-hfd & 1,600.00 0.00 148,943,788.42
209 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]W A pLFR8 A 3 -3l 2,320.00 0.00 148,946,108.42
210 | 2023-08-31 g%iggﬁ;;ﬂ&@f&fﬁﬁm%aW&ﬁﬁm 1,620.00 0.00|  148,947,728.42
211 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]k % B 8 A 4 -3 4 380.00 0.00|  148,948,108.42
212 | 2023-08-31 |[08.31 Uik > E8H 4y T 0.00 2,000.00|  148,946,108.42
313 |i2025-08s01. [EIACE LA AL B e0asseulche 2,400.00 0.00|  148,948,508.42
214 | 2023-08-31 |[06.25] M #5466 A 4 Flé: 6,900.00 0.00|  148,955,408.42
215 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25] At R 1k8 A 4 4 6,180.00 0.00|  148,961,588.42
216 | 2023-08-31 ([08.25]4 i E#r8 3 4 fi 4= 3,780.00 0.00 148,965,368.42
217 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25]cHk 8 A 43 Fild: 4,200.00 0.00|  148,969,568.42
218 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25] Mk 3E8 F 4 Filx 680.00 0.00|  148,970,248.42
219 | 2023-08-31 ([08.25]45 5 HIT.8 A 1 FHl & 5,600.00 0.00 148,975,848.42
220 | 2023-08-31 |[08.25] T TH4HS A 43 Fil4: 5,300.00 0.00| 148,981,148.42
221 | 2023-08-31 {[08.25] 2 W8 A 434yl 4 38 % 5,300.00 0.00|  148,986,448.42
222 | 2023-08-31 |[08.3 1T RAGHATRK T F 45 0.00 78.00|  148,986,370.42
223 | 2023-08-31 |[08.3 1R B #R-AT AIBOK e F 41 5 0.00 746.00|  148,985,624.42
224 | 2023-08-31 |[08.31 4R w447 AR AR 4 -4 9% 0.00 47.00|  148,985,577.42
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225 | 2023:08:31" {08 31 L H TN

& i 17,266,283.74|  18,955,515.20| 2/ %,
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AR (RIS BEgEE
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e RS e i
A f H | AN | BREAN

o 23,496,004.53|  7,109,956.85 16,386,047.68
LK 16,564,373.15|  4,501,455.76 12,062,917.39
/N4 9,873,715.85|  1,163,064.81 8,710,651.04
WE 1,012,471.32 0.00 1,012,471.32
W 10,752.00 2,688.00 8,064.00
gL 11,062.00 11,062.00 0.00
Wittt 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00
pUEERN 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
KB /N R 1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00
REE 36,800.00 18,400.00 18,400.00
FHH) 5,560.00 5,560.00 0.00
T TE 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00
RI5H 2,420.00 2,420.00 0.00
1 E R 7,560.00 7,560.00 0.00
BE 3,300.00 3,300.00 0.00
BEACS 4,200.00 4,200.00 0.00
HoH 118,717.21 118,717.21 0.00
MRk 6,180.00 6,180.00 0.00
HIRAE 20,700.00 6,900.00 13,800.00
BT 4,400.00 4,400.00 0.00
I 5,600.00 5,600.00 0.00
L 2,300.00 2,300.00 0.00
bR 2,550.00 2,550.00 0.00
Wit A 6,560.00 6,560.00 0.00
BH 10,540.00 0.00 10,540.00
Jgial 2,800.00 1,400.00 1,400.00
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ﬁﬂ (MG ) BH4HZR
AV ‘\;. 202348 A
@{E‘ﬁ&%ﬁ ﬁfﬁa‘ﬁ?%h Hfr: TG
r\) e E / GFAN | REBM DAL O IV E=F St I
T 452,745.00 0.00 452,745.00
X3 20,700.00 0.00 20,700.00
W3 36,788.00 0.00 36,788.00
JBK 2R 9,000.00 9,000.00 0.00
H e 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
XN 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00
B 12,600.00 0.00 12,600.00
Ma 137,816.00 28,544.00 109,272.00
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